NYD

Opening Day?
Memorial Day
Juneteenth

Labor Day
Thanksgiving
Day after
Holiday Break

Floating

Total Office Closed

2023
N/A Sunday

May 29
June 19
July 4 mon july 3rd
Tues july 4th
Sept 4

11/23

11/24

12/25

12/26

12/27

12/28

12/29

12

2024
1/1/24 (monday)

May 27
June 19
Thur july 4th
Friday jul 5th
Sept 2

11/28

11/29

Wed 12/25th
Thurs 12/26th
Fri 12/27th
Fri 12/30
Tues 12/31

12

2025
Wed 1/1/25

5/26/25
June 19
Fri july 4th
no

9/1/25
11/27
11/28

Thurs 12/25th
Fri 12/26th
Thu 12/29
Tues 12/30

wed 12/31st

floating holiday--8 extra
hours in PTO for 2025

12

2026
1/1/26 and
1/2/26
5/25

June 19
no

9/7/26
11/26
11/27

friday 12/25th
Mon 12/28th
Tues 12/29th
Wed 12/30th
Thurs 12/31st

12



