	2023	2024	2025	2026
NYD	N/A Sunday	1/1/24 (monday)	Wed 1/1/25	1/1/26 and
Opening Day?				1/2/26
Memorial Day	May 29	May 27	5/26/25	5/25
Juneteenth	June 19	June 19	June 19	June 19
July 4	mon july 3rd	Thur july 4th	Fri july 4th	no
	Tues july 4th	Friday jul 5th	no	
Labor Day	Sept 4	Sept 2	9/1/25	9/7/26
Thanksgiving	11/23	11/28	11/27	11/26
Day after	11/24	11/29	11/28	11/27
Holiday Break	12/25			
	12/26	Wed 12/25th	Thurs 12/25th	friday 12/25th
	12/27	Thurs 12/26th	Fri 12/26th	Mon 12/28th
	12/28	Fri 12/27th	Thu 12/29	Tues 12/29th
	12/29	Fri 12/30	Tues 12/30	Wed 12/30th
		Tues 12/31	wed 12/31st	Thurs 12/31st
Floating			floating holiday8 extra hours in PTO for 2025	
Total Office Closed	12	12	12	12